OLYV Erfolge 2017

DM:  (Plitze1-12) 4x1.,2x2,2x3.,1x4.,2x5.,2x9.,1x11.

LM: (Platze1-6) 13x1.,9x2,15x3.,12x4.,7x5.,2x6.

BM  (Platz 1) 2x1.
DM Langstr. Eberswalde H50 1. Michael Finkenstédt
D45 2. Anke von Gaza
H50 5. Martin Nolte
DM Mittelstr. Dippoldiswalde H45 1. Michael Finkenstéadt
D50 2. Heidrun Finke
H-20 9. Fabian Ulbrich
DM Sprint Regensburg H45 3. Michael Finkenstédt
HS55 3. Horst von Gaza
D45 5. Anke von Gaza
HS55 11. Werner Drese
DBK Ultra Mirkisch Buchholz HS50 1. Michael Finkenstéadt
H60 9. Karl-Heinz Seefeld
DM Ski-OL Mittel Sulzberg DE 1. Anke von Gaza
DM Staffel Pulsnitz D105 4. Evi Drese, Andrea Finkenstadt, Anke von Gaza
LM Lang Jesteburg H-20 1. Fabian Ulbrich
D45 1. Anke von Gaza
H45 1. Michael Finkenstadt
H-14 2. Bennet Grote
D45 2. Andrea Finkenstadt
H55 2. Horst von Gaza
H-20 3. Till Finkenstadt
D45 3. Evi Drese
D-16 4. Kiana Meisel
H-20 4. Felix Drese
H55 5. Werner Drese
D-18 6. Jordan Sophie Meisel
H55 6. Stephan Schliebener
LM Mittelstr. Osterwald H-20 1. Felix Drese
D45 1. Evi Drese
H55 1. Horst von Gaza
H-20 2. Fabian Ulbrich
D45 2. Anke von Gaza
H55 2. Werner Drese
H-12 3. Luis Meyer-Bertram
D-18 3. Jordan Sophie Meisel
D35 3. Melanie Schips
D45 3. Andrea Finkenstéadt
H-14 4. Jakob Bachmann
DI9L 4. Laura Finkenstadt
H35 4. Oliver Hillebrandt
H-20 5. Till Finkenstadt
H65 6. Frank Finkenstadt
LM Sprint Hildesheim D45 1. Anke von Gaza
D55 1. Heidrun Finke
H55 1. Horst von Gaza
DI9L 2. Svenja Pabst



D45
DI9L
H21L
H-16
H-20
HS55
H-14
D-18
D45
H45
H-14
H-20
HS55

LM Staffel St. Andreasberg D85

H165
D19
D85
D19
HI19

LM Mannschaft St. Andreasb. D85

H165
D-18
H-14
D85
H165
D19
D85
HI19

BM Einzel Altenau D45

BM Mannschaft Hedemiinden

BR:

LR:

DPT:

D19
D45
H-14
D-18
D45
H65
D-14
H45
H-18
HI19
H45

6.
D/H-14 1.
D/H-142.
D/H-124.
D/H-105.
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Evi Drese

Jessica Drese

Jan Schliebener

Sebastian Heil

Fabian Ulbrich

Werner Drese

Bennet Grote

Jordan Sophie Meisel

Andrea Finkenstadt

Gunnar Grote

Jakob Bachmann

Felix Drese

Stephan Schliebener

Evi Drese, Anke von Gaza

Werner Drese, Stephan Schliebener, Horst von Gaza
Jessica Drese, Laura Finkenstéadt

Sonja Kunze, Sylke Hofner

Johanna Drese, Jordan Sophie Meisel
Fabian Ulbrich, Malte Finkenstadt, Till Finkenstadt
Evi Drese, Anke von Gaza

Stephan Schliebener, Horst von Gaza, Werner Drese
Kiana Meisel, Jordan Sophie Meisel
Bennet Grote, Jakob Bachmann

Martina Willmann, Andrea Finkenstadt
Gunnar Grote, Bernd Hofner, Detlef Much
Laura Finkenstédt, Jessica Drese

Sonja Kunze, Sylke Hofner

Felix Drese, Till Finkenstidt, Fabian Ulbrich
Anke von Gaza

Svenja Pabst

Evi Drese

Jakob Bachmann

Kiana Meisel

Andrea Finkenstadt

Frank Finkenstadt

Carolin Heil

Gunnar Grote

Sebastian Heil

Till Finkenstadt

Horst von Gaza

Theresa Bachmann, Jakob Bachmann
Bennet Grote, Finn Reinicke

Sean Nitsche, Luis Meyer-Bertram

Jette Korber, Marlon Kriener

1. Michael Finkenstédt, 2. Heidrun Finke, 7. Horst von Gaza, 8. Anke von Gaza,

12. Fabian Ulrich

1. Fabian Ulbrich, Anke von Gaza, Andrea Finkenstadt, Horst von Gaza

1. Anke von Gaza, 1. Michael Finkenstidt, 2. Horst von Gaza, 5. Werner Drese,
6. Bennet Grote, 7. Fabian Ulbrich, 7. Evi Drese, 12. Heidrun Finke



